Daily Road Report

Reporting Date:

10/17/2025

Pendleton County HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Mowing Non-Expressway
Mowing Non-Expressway
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway

Pocahontas County HQ/Shop

Route Type

CO

Route Number

28/8
23/2

Route Name

Teter Gap
Simmons Mountain
Germany Valley Limestone

0.00
0.00
2.93

Worked Limits

2.09
4.46
1.63

StartTime

6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM

EndTime

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Activity Description

Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway
Mow Non Expressway
Mow Non Expressway

Randolph County HQ/Shop

Route Type

wv
CO

Route Number

28/22
39
18

18/4

Route Name StartTime EndTime
Dewey Lambert Road 0.00 0.50 6:00 AM 4:30 PM
WV 39 0.00 3.00 6:00 AM 4:30 PM
Spruce Flatts Road 0.00 4.50 6:00 AM 4:30 PM
Williams River Road 0.00 2.20 6:00 AM 4:30 PM

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Stabilization -- Roadway
Stabilization -- Roadway
Brush Control -- Machine
Stabilization -- Roadway
Patching of Bituminous Pavements

Tucker County HQ/Shop

Route Type

COo
CoO
CO
us
COo
us
COo
CoO

Route Number

17
56/1
56/2

Route Name

Seneca Trail
Kingsville Rd
Riffle Creek Rd
Wagon Wheel Road
Turkey Bone Rd
Left Fork Long Run
Allegheny Hwy
Laurel Mountain Rd
Stonecoal Rd

21.62
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
5.44

27.00
5.25
0.00

Worked Limits

33.00
5.37
1.92
0.95
4.87

10.16

25.00
6.80
1.39

StartTime EndTime
7:00 AM 3:30PM
7:00 AM 3:30PM
7:00 AM 3:30 PM
7:00 AM 3:30PM
7:00 AM 3:30 PM
7:00 AM 3:30PM
7:00 AM 3:30 PM
7:00 AM 3:30PM
7:00 AM 3:30 PM

Activity Description

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

StartTime

EndTime




Minor Drainage Structures us 219 Seneca Trail 8.10 2.68 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Brush Control-Machine wv 72 Dry Fork Rd 25.06 33.36 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
JT&Crack seal flexible Pavement us 219 Seneca Trail 8.10 2.68 6:30 AM 5:00 PM

Corridor H Section One HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime

Brush Control - Machine 3200 Jaa6al 6:00AM | 4:00PM

Corridor H Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime
[ mMamenance [~ 1 /17 1 |

Mowing - Non Expressway WV 32 Appalachian HWY 0.00 8.20 6:30 AM 5:00 PM

Mowing - Non Expressway Wv 72 Dry Fork RD 19.19 26.10 6:30 AM 5:00 PM

Ditching/Blading-Unpaved Roadway CO 7/5 Hog Back 0.33 2.12 6:30 AM 5:00 PM

Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway CO 17 Mt Zion 12.82 9.61 6:30 AM 5:00 PM

Patching of Bituminous Pavements CO 45/2 Butcher Ridge 0.00 3.59 6:30 AM 5:00 PM

District Eight Bridge Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime

Bricge Deck Replacement 3010 [3010] 800AM | 500PM




Detail

Detail

Detail

Detail



Detail

—
-

Detail

Detail

Grid Deck Replacement













