Daily Road Report	Reporting Date: 10/17/2025						
Pendleton County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime
Maintenance							
Mowing Non-Expressway	CO	28/8	Teter Gap	0.00	2.09	6:30 AM	5:00 PM
Mowing Non-Expressway	CO	23/2	Simmons Mountain	0.00	4.46	6:30 AM	5:00 PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway	CO	5/5	Germany Valley Limestone	2.93	1.63	6:30 AM	5:00 PM
Bridge							
Heavy Maintenance							
Closures							
Construction Projects							
Utilities/Oil & Gas							
Pocahontas County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime
Maintenance							
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	28/22	Dewey Lambert Road	0.00	0.50	6:00 AM	4:30 PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway	WV	39	WV 39	0.00	3.00	6:00 AM	4:30 PM
Mow Non Expressway	CO	18	Spruce Flatts Road	0.00	4.50	6:00 AM	4:30 PM
Mow Non Expressway	CO	18/4	Williams River Road	0.00	2.20	6:00 AM	4:30 PM
Bridge							
Heavy Maintenance							
Closures							
Construction Projects							
Utilities/Oil & Gas							
Randolph County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime
Maintenance							
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	US	219	Seneca Trail	21.62	33.00	7:00 AM	3:30 PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway	CO	17	Kingsville Rd	0.00	5.37	7:00 AM	3:30 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	56/1	Riffle Creek Rd	0.00	1.92	7:00 AM	3:30 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	56/2	Wagon Wheel Road	0.00	0.95	7:00 AM	3:30 PM
Stabilization Roadway	US	45	Turkey Bone Rd	3.00	4.87	7:00 AM	3:30 PM
Stabilization Roadway	CO	36	Left Fork Long Run	5.44	10.16	7:00 AM	3:30 PM
Brush Control Machine	US	33	Allegheny Hwy	27.00	25.00	7:00 AM	3:30 PM
Stabilization Roadway	CO	11	Laurel Mountain Rd	5.25	6.80	7:00 AM	3:30 PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	34/2	Stonecoal Rd	0.00	1.39	7:00 AM	3:30 PM
Bridge							
Heavy Maintenance							
Closures							
Construction Projects							
Utilities/Oil & Gas							
Tucker County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime
Maintenance							

5:00 PM
EndTime
4:00 PM
EndTime
5:00 PM
EndTime
Endrine
5:00 PM
3.00111

<u>Detail</u>	
Detail	
Detail	
Detail	

Detail
Detail
Detail
Grid Deck Replacement

